
Ready-made activities are in bold. Alternatives are in normal type.
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Activity

Activity 1

Random

sentence

generator

Activity 2

Find someone

who

Activity 3

Top 5

Activity 4

Board game

Level

A1

A2

B1

A1

A2

B1

A1

A2

B1

A1

A2

B1

Page

12

15
15

13

15
15

14
16
16

18
21
21

19
21

21

20

21
21

23
26
26

24

26
26

25
26
26

28

31
31

29
32

32

30
32
32

Grammar

• Present simple and past simple
– questions

• Present simple
• Present perfect – Have you 

ever …?

• Relative pronouns – who,

which, that

• Comparatives
• Passive

• too, so, such

• Past perfect

• am, has got, can

• Present simple
• Past simple – regular verbs

• Comparison of adverbs

• Present perfect – Have you
ever …?

• Past simple + gerunds

• Mixed tenses

• could / should have done
• Wish – I wish it were / had

been different.

• Present simple, can, have

got, I’d like

• There is / There are, is, can
• Past simple

• First conditional, must, should

• Mixed tenses – present simple,
past simple, going to

• Mixed tenses

• Mixed tenses
• Mixed tenses

Focus

Lifestyles
Experiences

Where are these things done?

Quantities and numbers
The stupid girlfriend

Personal information

On Sundays
What did you do?

How you do things

Holidays

When you were a teenager

Careful spending

Things you didn’t do

Word fields

Meeting new people
Food and drink

Family Life

The world of work
Good communication

Stress and relaxation

Objects
Strategies

Lifestyles

City, town and village
Holidays

Choosing a hotel

Busy lives

Job applicants

Good news and bad news

Friends Reunited
Moving house
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11

17

22

27
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Activity

Activity 5

Triangles

Activity 6

Mystery word

Activity 7

Dominoes

Activity 8

Body building

Level

A1

A2

B1

A1

A2

B1

A1

A2

B1

A1

A2

B1

Page

34
37
37

35

37
37

36

37
37

39
42
42

40
42
42

41
42
42

44
47
47

45
48
48

46
48
48

50

53
53

51
53
53

52
53
53

Grammar

• Past simple – negative forms

• Imperatives and adverbs

• Past progressive – while /

during

• can

• are

• Reported speech

• Present simple, am, have got

• Present perfect progressive

• Question tags
• So do I / Neither do I

• Reported speech

• Mixed tenses – questions
• Passive – mixed tenses

• Present simple, can, have got,

I’d like

• Mixed tenses – questions
• Past simple

• Comparatives

• Second conditional

• Third conditional

• Future progressive
• Future perfect

Focus

Useful phrases

Making pairs – pen and paper

Instructions to a new 

receptionist

Opposite adjectives
People and places

People
Places on a map

Countries

Numbers 1–50
Telephone phrases

Where do you hear it?

Describing objects
Booking travel

People

Criminals
Feelings

Food and drink

Compound nouns
Personal information

Activities and results

A great party
Hobbies

Special reporting verbs

A class reunion
Improvements in a town

My new job

Giving advice
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33

38

43

49



Ready-made activities are in bold, alternatives in normal type

Network book references: 1.2.3 = Network Book 1, Unit 2, Step 3

Grammar Index
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Activity

Activity 9

Honeycomb

Activity 10

Bricks

Level

A1

A2

B1

A1

A2

B1

Page

55
58
58

56
58
58

57
58
58

60
63
63

61
63

63

62
64

64

Grammar

• There is / There are

• Present simple and progressive

• Second conditional
• Present perfect progressive –

for / since

• Present simple

• Future – going to and will

• Comparatives and/or 
superlatives

• Adjectives and adverbs

• Mixed tenses – questions

• Mixed tenses

Focus

Prices

Times
Asking about a town

An office worker’s birthday

Love it or hate it?

Money
Do’s and don’ts

Routines and lifestyles

The alphabet
Times or prices

Next weekend

Numbers

Learning languages

Level

A1

Grammar

are
can
There is / There are
There is / There are, is, can
Present simple

Present simple, am, have got
Present simple, can, have got,
I’d like
Past simple

Present simple and past simple –
questions
Present perfect – Have you 
ever ...?
Mixed tenses – questions

Page

42
39
58
31
21

60
15
47
28
50
21
53
37
31
12

15

53

Usable from

Network book / unit

Starter 2.1
1.1.1
1.5.2
1.5.2
Starter 4.3
Starter 5.1
1.1.3
Starter 5.1
Starter 5.2
Starter 5.3
Starter 6.1
1.4.2
1.4.2
1.4.3
Starter 6.2

1.5.1

Starter 5.1

Activity

6 Alternative a
6

9 Alternative b
4 Alternative a
2 Alternative a

10

1 Alternative a
7 Alternative b
4

8

2 Alternative b
8 Alternative b
5 Alternative b
4 Alternative b
1

1 Alternative b

8 Alternative a

54

59



Grammar Index Network Activity Book
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Level

A2

B1

Grammar

Present perfect simple – Have
you ever ...?
Present simple and progressive
Present perfect progressive
Present perfect progressive +
for / since
Past simple + gerunds
Future – going to and will
Mixed tenses: present simple,
past simple, going to
First conditional, must and
should
Second conditional

Passive
Question tags
So do I / Neither do I
Comparatives and / or 
superlatives

Adjectives and adverbs
Comparison of adverbs
Imperatives and adverbs
Relative pronouns

Past progressive + while / during
Past perfect
Future progressive
Future perfect
Mixed tenses

Third conditional
could / should have done
wish + past / past perfect
Passive
Reported speech

too, so, such

Page

21

55
45
58

21
61
32

29

53
58
15
48
48
15

63
51
63
19
35
13

36
16
53
53
30
48
20
30
64
64
32
52
21
21
48
41
46
14

Usable from

Network book / unit

2.2.2

2.3.2
3.5.2
3.5.2

3.1.2
2.6.1
2.6.1

2.4.2

3.3.2
3.3.2
2.1.1
2.6.2
3.2.3
2.1.1

2.2.1/2
2.1.2
2.3.1
3.6.1
2.3.2
3.1.1

Connection 6
Plus 2
Plus 14
Plus 16
Connection 1
Connection 1
Connection 2
Plus 1
Plus 1
Plus 16
Certificate Skills 10
Plus 4
Plus 4
Plus 12
Connection 12
Plus 9
Plus 10
Plus 11

Activity

2 Alternative a

9

7

9 Alternative b

2 Alternative b
10

4 Alternative a

4

8 Alternative b
9 Alternative a
1 Alternative b
7 Alternative a
7 Alternative b
1 Alternative a

10 Alternative a
8

10 Alternative b
2

5

1

5

1 Alternative b
8 Alternative a
8 Alternative b
4 Alternative a
7 Alternative a
2

4

10 Alternative b
10 Alternative a
4 Alternative b
8

2 Alternative b
2 Alternative a
7 Alternative b
6

7

1


