Contents

Activity	Level	Grammar	Focus	Page
Activity 1 Random sentence generator	A1	 Present simple and past simple questions Present simple Present perfect – Have you ever? 	Lifestyles Experiences	12 15 15
	A2	 Relative pronouns – who, which, that Comparatives 		13 15
		Passive	Where are these things done?	15
	B1	 too, so, suchPast perfect	Quantities and numbers The stupid girlfriend	14 16 16
Activity 2 Find someone who	A1	 <i>am, has got, can</i> Present simple Past simple – regular verbs 	Personal information On Sundays What did you do?	18 ¹⁷ 21 21
	A2	 Comparison of adverbs Present perfect – Have you ever? Past simple + gerunds 	How you do things Holidaγs When γou were a teenager	19 21 21
	B1	 Mixed tenses could / should have done Wish – I wish it were / had been different. 	Careful spending Things you didn't do	20 21 21
Activity 3 Top 5	A1		Word fields Meeting new people Food and drink	23 22 26 26
	A2		Family Life The world of work Good communication	24 26 26
	B1		Stress and relaxation Objects Strategies	25 26 26
Activity 4 Board game	A1	 Present simple, can, have got, I'd like There is / There are, is, can Past simple 	Lifestyles City, town and village Holidays	28 27 31 31
	A2	 First conditional, must, should Mixed tenses – present simple, past simple, going to 	Choosing a hotel Busy lives	29 32
	B1	 Mixed tenses Mixed tenses Mixed tenses 	Job applicants Good news and bad news Friends Reunited Moving house	32 30 32 32

Ready-made activities are in bold. Alternatives are in normal type.

Activity	Level	Grammar	Focus	Page
Activity 5	A1		Useful phrases	33
Triangles			Making pairs – <i>pen</i> and <i>paper</i>	37
mangles		Past simple – negative forms		37
	A2	Imperatives and adverbs	Instructions to a new	35
			receptionist	
			Opposite adjectives	37
			People and places	37
	B1	Past progressive – while / during		36
			People	37
			Places on a map	37
Activity 6	A1	• can	Countries	39 38
Mystery word		• are	Numbers 1–50	42
,,			Telephone phrases	42
	A2		Where do you hear it?	40
			Describing objects	42
			Booking travel	42
	B1	Reported speech	People	41
			Criminals	42
			Feelings	42
Activity 7	A1		Food and drink	44 43
Dominoes			Compound nouns	47
		• Present simple, am, have got	Personal information	47
	A2	• Present perfect progressive	Activities and results	45
		Question tags	A great party	48
		• So do I / Neither do I	Hobbies	48
	B1	Reported speech	Special reporting verbs	46
		 Mixed tenses – questions 	A class reunion	48
		Passive – mixed tenses	Improvements in a town	48
Activity 8 Body building	A1	• Present simple, <i>can</i> , <i>have got</i> , <i>I'd like</i>		50 49
body building		 Mixed tenses – questions 		53
		Past simple	My new job	53
	A2	Comparatives		51
			Giving advice	53
		Second conditional		53
	B1	• Third conditional		52
		Future progressive		53
		Future perfect		53

Activity	Level	Grammar	Focus	Page
Activity 9	A1		Prices	55
Honeycomb			Times	58
		• There is / There are	Asking about a town	58
	A2	• Present simple and progressive	An office worker's birthday	56
		 Second conditional 		58
		Present perfect progressive – for / since		58
	B1		Love it or hate it?	57
			Money	58
			Do's and don'ts	58
Activity 10	A1	Present simple	Routines and lifestyles	60 59
Bricks			The alphabet	63
			Times or prices	63
	A2	• Future – going to and will	Next weekend	61
		 Comparatives and/or superlatives 		63
		 Adjectives and adverbs 		63
	B1		Numbers	62
		 Mixed tenses – questions 		64
		Mixed tenses	Learning languages	64

Grammar Index

Ready-made activities are in bold, alternatives in normal type

Network book references: 1.2.3 = Network Book 1, Unit 2, Step 3

Level	Grammar	Usable from Network book / unit	Activity	Page
A1	are	Starter 2.1	6 Alternative a	42
	can	1.1.1	6	39
	There is / There are	1.5.2	9 Alternative b	58
	There is / There are, is, can	1.5.2	4 Alternative a	31
	Present simple	Starter 4.3	2 Alternative a	21
		Starter 5.1	10	60
		1.1.3	1 Alternative a	15
	Present simple, am, have got	Starter 5.1	7 Alternative b	47
	Present simple, can, have got,	Starter 5.2	4	28
	I'd like	Starter 5.3	8	50
	Past simple	Starter 6.1	2 Alternative b	21
		1.4.2	8 Alternative b	53
		1.4.2	5 Alternative b	37
		1.4.3	4 Alternative b	31
	Present simple and past simple – questions	Starter 6.2	1	12
	Present perfect – <i>Have you</i> ever?	1.5.1	1 Alternative b	15
	Mixed tenses – questions	Starter 5.1	8 Alternative a	53

Level	Grammar	Usable from Network book / unit	Activity	Page
A2	Present perfect simple – Have you ever?	2.2.2	2 Alternative a	21
	Present simple and progressive	2.3.2	9	55
	Present perfect progressive	3.5.2	7	45
	Present perfect progressive + for / since	3.5.2	9 Alternative b	58
	Past simple + gerunds	3.1.2	2 Alternative b	21
	Future – going to and will	2.6.1	10	61
	Mixed tenses: present simple, past simple, going to	2.6.1	4 Alternative a	32
	First conditional, <i>must</i> and should	2.4.2	4	29
	Second conditional	3.3.2	8 Alternative b	53
		3.3.2	9 Alternative a	58
	Passive	2.1.1	1 Alternative b	15
	Question tags	2.6.2	7 Alternative a	48
	So do I/ Neither do I	3.2.3	7 Alternative b	48
	Comparatives and / or superlatives	2.1.1	1 Alternative a	15
		2.2.1/2	10 Alternative a	63
		2.1.2	8	51
	Adjectives and adverbs	2.3.1	10 Alternative b	63
	Comparison of adverbs	3.6.1	2	19
	Imperatives and adverbs	2.3.2	5	35
	Relative pronouns	3.1.1	1	13
B1	Past progressive + while / during	Connection 6	5	36
	Past perfect	Plus 2	1 Alternative b	16
	Future progressive	Plus 14	8 Alternative a	53
	Future perfect	Plus 16	8 Alternative b	53
	Mixed tenses	Connection 1	4 Alternative a	30
		Connection 1	7 Alternative a	48
		Connection 2	2	20
		Plus 1	4	30
		Plus 1	10 Alternative b	64
		Plus 16	10 Alternative a	64
		Certificate Skills 10	4 Alternative b	32
	Third conditional	Plus 4	8	52
	could / should have done	Plus 4	2 Alternative b	21
	wish + past / past perfect	Plus 12	2 Alternative a	21
	Passive	Connection 12	7 Alternative b	48
	Reported speech	Plus 9	6	41
		Plus 10	7	46
	too, so, such	Plus 11	1	14